APPEARED

52

CODE
184
87
402
241

86
41

ROLL
12112816
12112817
12112827
12112818
12112814
12112815
12112837
12112807
12112821
12112813
12112824
12112809
12112833
19104062
12112829
12112812
12112832
12112831
12112844
12112797
12112841
12217028
12112842
12112828

PASSED

49

SUBJECT
Eng Lang & Lit
So Sc
IT
Maths Basic
HINDI ELECTIVE
Science
Maths Std

NAME
YUSHITA DESHMUKH
ALOK PANDEY
PRIYANSHU JAIN
CHAMAN LAL YADAV
SHAILI BERCHHA
SHRUTI VERMA
SIVAM KUMAR DUBEY
KRITIKA CHANDRA
HEMANT KUMAR YADAV
RUPALI KHAKRE
PITTA SAGAR
OJASWI SAHU
RUDRA SHARMA
ASTIK CHANDRAKAR
RAKSHIT KUMAR NAGLE
RUCHI
ROHAN PATIL
ROHAN KUMAR YADAV
ADARSH KUMAR YADAV
AISHWARYA CHANDRAKAR
ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI
SHWETA TIWARI
ANURAG SHARMA
PURVESH DEWANGAN

FAIL AND
comp

3

APPEARED = PASSED

53
53
1
1
53
53
52

184
920
920
80
83
85
91
86
83
85
89
87
85
73
69
81
77
70
71
72
69
81
71
68
59

ABST

0

53
53
1
1
52
51

GRADE
A2
A2
B2
B1
B1
A2
B1
B1
B1
A2
A2
B1
C1
C1
B1
B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
B1
C1
C2
D1

PASS %

94.23

%
100
100
100
100

98.11
96.23
92.31

87
97
98
96
89
94
91
95
90
93
90
86
85
84
82
87
85
70
78
80
80
77
70
76
77

SCHOOL RESULT

0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100

0 1 20 15 13 3

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 c2
5 8 11
6 5 6 8 7
0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0
10 6 4 10 2 12
6 8 4 8
3 1 6 4 9

STUDENT WISE RESULT

GRADE 402 GRADE 241 GRADE 2

Al = = = 5 100
Al = = = 5 95
Al = = = 5 97
A2 = - - - 88
Al - - - - 91
A2 - - = - 93
Al - - - - 92
A2 - - - - 95
Al - - - - 93
A2 - - - - 92
B1 - - = - 87
B1 = - - - 86
B1 = - - - 92
B1 = - 78 Al 87
A2 - - - - 78
B1 - - - - 86
c1 - - - - 84
B2 - - - - 77
B2 = - - - 82
B2 - - - - 84
B2 - - - - 80
c1 67 () = - 89
B2 - - = - 80

B2 = = = = 77

Al
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GRADE
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
B2
A2
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
A2
B2
B2

A2

25

86
99
95
95
94
94
89
92
93
89
92
91
89
85
70
70
76
85
82
77
71
72
73
57
70

B1

28

A N P O OO O mMm

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
B2
B1
A2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
C1
B2

B2

33

0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74

0

A N P O O O

41
86
93
92
90
77
73
72
72
70
66
73
68
73

66
51
63
61
55
55
49
47
63
53

C1

33

o O O O -

GRADE TOTAL

A2
Al
Al
Al
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1

B2
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C2
C2
D1
C1
C2

c2

41

15
15

15
14

472
471
460
444
441
437
437
433
430
429
424
413
407
386
382
375
372
369
366
359
359
350
344
336

D1

47

19
14

17
13
13

%
94.4
94.2

92
88.8
88.2
87.4
87.4
86.6

86
85.8
84.8
82.6
81.4
77.2
76.4

75
74.4
73.8
73.2
71.8
71.8

70
68.8
67.2

D2

26

75-89
14
14
0
1
20
8
2

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

90-100

GRADE
COUNT

266

NXW
198
226

253
242
161

NXW

1091

Pl
46.7
53.3
37.5

100
59.67
57.08

38.7

Pl MEAN

52.45 339.8

MEAN
68
70.55
67
78
75.17
65.38
52.52



ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 87 GRADE 402 GRADE 241 @ GRADE 2 GRADE 86 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT

12112803 KALPANA OJHA 79 B2 65 Cc2 - - - - 80 B2 61 Cc1 39 D2 324 | 64.8 PASS
12112808 NIRJALA KUMARI 69 Cc1 67 C1 - - - - 82 B1 52 Cc2 54 Cc2 324 | 64.8 PASS
12112798 AMBIKA SHARMA 58 D1 81 B1 - - - - 76 B2 58 Cc1 48 D1 321 | 64.2 PASS
12112847 AMIT SINGH 77 B2 67 C1 - - - - 64 Cc2 69 B2 42 D1 319 | 63.8 PASS
12112820 GAWAI ABHAY ANIL 63 c2 57 D1 - - - - 65 Cc2 64 B2 63 C1 312 | 624 PASS
12112838 TANISHQ NIRMALKAR 71 C1 52 D1 - - - - 68 Cc2 67 B2 50 Cc2 308 | 61.6 PASS
12112835 SATYAM MAHIPAL 69 C1 59 Cc2 - - - - 79 B2 55 c2 39 D2 301 @ 60.2 PASS
12112826 PRANAV 63 Cc2 51 D1 - - - - 72 C1 63 C1 50 Cc2 299 | 59.8 PASS
12112840 VINEET KUMAR SAHU 58 D1 69 C1 - - - - 64 Cc2 61 C1 46 D1 298 | 59.6 PASS
12112800 HEMLATA REDDY 62 Cc2 71 C1 - - - - 76 B2 42 D1 45 D1 296 @ 59.2 PASS
12112823 KHEM PRAKASH SAHU 60 D1 60 Cc2 - - - - 61 D1 64 B2 51 Cc2 296 | 59.2 PASS
12112801 JANVI NAG 72 C1 71 C1 - - - - 61 D1 56 C1 34 D2 294 | 58.8 PASS
12112834 ABHIJEET SWAIN 64 c2 69 Cc1 - - - - 66 Cc2 51 Cc2 37 D2 287 | 57.4 PASS
12112819 DEYASH KUMAR SONBER 57 D1 63 c2 - - - - 73 C1 50 Cc2 41 D1 284 | 56.8 PASS
12112825 PRAKHAR 50 D2 63 Cc2 - - - - 62 D1 56 C1 48 D1 279 | 55.8 PASS
12112843 BHUPESH KUMAR SOURA 56 D1 62 c2 - - - - 67 Cc2 46 D1 41 D1 272 544 PASS
12112845 RINKI 60 D1 52 D1 - - - - 70 C2 49 Cc2 35 D2 266 | 53.2 PASS
12112811 PRATIBHA 56 D1 65 Cc2 - - - - 47 D2 55 Cc2 41 D1 264 | 52.8 PASS
12112836 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 52 D1 56 D1 - - - - 67 Cc2 56 C1 33 D2 264 | 52.8 PASS
12112846 HEMANT SOLANKI 58 D1 47 D2 - - - - 68 C2 45 D1 44 D1 262 | 52.4 PASS
12112799 ANUSHKA GAJPAL 56 D1 55 D1 - - - - 65 Cc2 46 D1 36 D2 258 | 51.6 PASS
12112830 RITESH KUMAR MARKANDE 52 D1 48 D2 - - - - 76 B2 44 D1 36 D2 256 | 51.2 PASS
12112822 HEMESH HIRWANI 56 D1 51 D1 - - - - 59 D1 41 D1 36 D2 243 | 48.6 PASS
12112806 KITTU MEENA 46 D2 46 D2 - - - - 69 c2 4 D1 34 D2 236 | 47.2 PASS
12112810 PRANALI BHANUDAS JAYBHAYE 64 c2 48 D2 - - - - 49 D2 37 D2 33 D2 231 @ 46.2 PASS
12112802 JASHMIN GAYAKWAD 48 D2 50 D1 - - - - 67 c2 4 D1 29 E 235 47 COMP
12112839 VINAY KUMAR DESHLAHRA 52 D1 55 D1 - - - - 55 D1 45 D1 28 E 235 47 COMP
12112805 KHUSHBOO 43 D2 43 D2 - - - - 47 D2 26 E 24 E 183  36.6 COMP
12112804 KHUSHBOO CHELAK 38 | b2 | 46 | D2 | | | | | 24 | e |24] E |26| E | 158 | 31.6| ESSENTIAL




